
Pos 

 

Clio IV 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

One Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

318 Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

55 
46 
77 
23 

8 
7 

11 
4 

26 

58 
65 

5 
63 

49 

Name 

Toldo Tommaso 
Fornara Gianpiero 
Bolzoni Francesco Johnny 
Meneghetti Enrico 

Carpenzano Andrea 
Angilello Giuseppe 
Sciacca Rocco 
Moriconi Mauro 
Belli Romano 

Bruè Stefano 
Bordacchini Rolando 
Formenti Tommaso 
Parretta Michele 

Mencuccetti Alessio 

Class 

Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 

One Cup 
One Cup 
One Cup 
One Cup 
One Cup 

318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 

318 Cup 

Model/Engine 

Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio Cup 4 

BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 

BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 

BMW 318 Cup 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 

9 

4 

Diff 

3.467 
26.801 
39.832 

2.722 
31.103 
36.269 
39.140 

1.205 
1.635 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Gap 

3.467 
23.334 
13.031 

2.722 
28.381 

5.166 
2.871 

1.205 
0.430 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:03.616 
21:07.083 
21:30.417 
21:43.448 

21:29.402 
21:32.124 
22:00.505 
22:05.671 
22:08.542 

21:39.469 
21:40.674 
21:41.104 
22:34.862 

10:08.867 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR #63 TIME PENALTY 25" DUE TO COLLISION AT T3 WITH DANGEROUS ACTION 

Margin of Victory 

3.467 

Avg. Speed 

116,380 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.813 

Best Speed 

130,357 

Best Lap by 

55 - Toldo Tommaso 

 

Printed: 01/09/2024 16:28:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director Marotta Gianluca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
ATCC CUP - 01.09 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:52:20 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

01/09/2024 15:40 


